BALL AND ROLLER TORQUE LIMITERS “DSS or DSR”: introduction
Precise torque setting by adjusting the radially balanced locking nut.
The innovative regulation of the nominal torque by measuring the “H” dimension allows for
immediate coupling calibration. Equidistant re-engagement in phase or at 360°.
Available with electromechanical switch / proximity for the transmission disconnection.
Immediate intervention for an improved reaction compared to electronic systems.
Maintenance-free for long lasting high reliability.
Suitable for oily and wet environments.

NEWS
DSS/SG in STAINLESS STEEL
ORDER EXAMPLE
TORQUE LIMITER
Size Model .../version
Finished
bore
Torque / spring
2.110 ø30 H7 350 NmDSR/F -
DSS
DSR
DSR/F
DSR/F/RF
Model
Ball torque limiter
Roller torque limiter
Roller phase torque limiter
Free rotation torque limiter
.../version
with long hub
base version
with supporting flange
with helical springs
with one-way rotation
with mechanical stop
with pin stops
.../ML
-
.../FS
.../CM
.../SMO
.../AM
.../TAS
Size
A12S1 A14S1 A15G1 A16G1
6.240 DSR 1600 - 3800 2000 - 8000
7.280 DSR 2000 - 5600 2500 - 12000
+
COUPLING
Model Elastomeric element
Finished
bore
GAS Normal red element 98 Sh-A ø38 H7
Model
GAS
GTR
GEC
Elastic jaw coupling
Torsionally rigid disc coupling
Compact elastic coupling
Size
A6S1 A5M1 A6M1 A6M2 A5G1 A6G2 ST SQ
0.56
DSS 2,5 - 9,5 5,5 - 17,5 15 - 32
DSR 10 - 20 14 - 37 30 - 75
1.90
DSS 18 - 48 24 - 55 35 - 90 55 - 155
DSR 30 - 60 45 - 100 85 - 180 170 - 350
DSR/F/RF 25 - 55 45 - 95 80 - 155
2.110
DSS 30 - 60 35 - 100 55 - 160 80 - 290
DSR 60 - 110 80 - 200 120 - 330 275 - 620
DSR/F/RF 45 - 95 90 - 210 100 - 360
3.130
DSS 40 - 100 50 - 225 70 - 300 130 - 540
DSR 75 - 180 115 - 370 200 - 510 430 - 900
DSR/F/RF 80 - 165 120 - 390 120 - 450
4.160
DSS 70 - 200 90 - 325 150 - 690 300 - 1280
DSR 160 - 335 210 - 540 330 - 1040 750 - 1800
DSR/F/RF 125 - 310 190 - 550 310 - 1060
5.194
DSS 125 - 420 360 - 1040 460 - 2050